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INTERIOR��CEILING��RECESSED

R3B0738

ACCESSORIES
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s

GW:4.60kg

NW:0.05kg

3W

184lm��3000K

CRI 80＞

COB��LED

EXCL.700mA�3V��DRIVER

IP20

REQUIREMENTS

AD0543�(KEGU)

Un:AC�220~240V

Uout :DC�3V

Iout :700mA

FINISH

Texture�White(AW)

Texture�Black(OJ)

Texture�Silver(AS)

COLOR  TEMPERATURE

4000K

6500K

3000K

2700K

5000K

5~25mm

φ35mm

52

φ50

FIXEDLED(CREE)

3W�3000K
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0.46m

0.92m

1.39m

1.85m

2.31m
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